

Суверенное Международное Казначейство M1 Sovereign International Treasury Monetary One

Date: February 23, 2023 Ref. No: 031/NOT- UFJ Subject: Notification Code: 0139TbRA Code: 786 ПАН Chairman of the Board Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group

NOTIFICATION

Sovereign International Treasury Monetary One expresses you our respect and notifies you of the following:

International Treasury Monetary One is the owner and the manager of the World Account with WORLD BANK, Account No. 01-00-01-4-AAA-777-C3-AM-01, distributed among various banks in countries around the World,

As a reminder, International Treasury Monetary One is the owner and manager of the World Account in WORLD BANK Account No. 01-1-700-3516 222 777 8888 999, distributed among various banks in countries around the World,

As a reminder, International Treasury Monetary One is the owner and manager of assets, including accounts under the names: "White Spiritual Boy", "Spiritual Wonder Brothers", "Morning Star", "King David", "Prophet Muhammad", "Demas and Saint Timothy", "White Mongolia", "White Vatican", "White Eagle", "Maria Sinukuan or Divine Crystal" "Maria Banahaw or Divine Sunflower", "Maria Cristina or Divine Magdalene", "Maria Makiling or Divine Ester Egg", "Falcon", "Alpha-Omega" and other accounts placed with various Banks in 189 (One hundred and eighty nine) countries around the World.

By this Notification, we inform you that: by the Right of the Sovereign, on the basis of the International Norms of Law, by the Right of the Absolute Owner of all World Assets, by the Right of the Absolute Owner of the entire World Financial System and the

Main Regulator of the entire World Financial System Sovereign International Treasury Monetary One By Order No. 19 dated September 23, 2022 Proclaimed a new World Sovereign Bank, the Sovereign Bank of the Order of the Hospitallers, as the Main Historical Bank, as the





1



Суверенное Международное Казначейство М1 Sovereign International Treasury Monetary One



General Manager of all World Financial Banking Assets, as the Main Regulator of the entire World Banking System.

On the basis of Order No. 19 dated September 23, 2022 of the Sovereign International Treasury Monetary One, on February 21, 2023 the Sovereign International Treasury Monetary One under the Sovereign's Right, on the basis of the Norms of International Law, on the basis of the exclusive Historical Right, being the Absolute Owner of the entire World Financial System and all World Assets, being the Main Regulator of the World Financial System for placement in the new World Bank, signed the Sovereign Global Act of transfer of all World Financial Banking Assets to the Main Historical Bank, the General Manager for accounting, control and management of all World Financial Banking Assets, the Main Regulator of the entire World Banking System - the World Sovereign Bank of the Hospitallers Order.

Taking this opportunity, the Sovereign International Treasury Monetary One confirms to you its favorable disposition to work together to overcome the Global Financial Crisis, to prevent the Third World Nuclear War and build a Light World Financial System, which will faithfully and loyally serve the Light Humanity.



His Majesty Alexander The King of Kings White Spiritual Boy



Secretary General of the International Treasury Monetary One

President of White Spiritual Boy R. S. B. Global Corp INC

Grand Intendant of the Sovereign Order of Saint John Jerusalem, Rhodes, Malta, The Supreme Sovereign of the Order of the Hospitallers



2



LEI: 2534008YC6NRP4BLQF15; UN ID: 626139; Telex: 64 623439 ITMO RU http://www.ruskazna.su : 413105, Россия, Энгельс, 1 Микрорайон, 3A E-mail: protocol@ruskazna.su Te.n.: +7-495-1258418, +7-845-352-77-50